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DRAFT AGENDA

8:30-9:00   

11:45-12:30

9:30-10:00 

11.15 - 11:45

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:15

9:00-9:30 

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:00

Registration

Welcome addresses

EU Water Resilience Strategy

Climate adapted cultural landscapes

Different landscapes, one resource : Dialogue
between Macro-regional  Strategies

Coffee Break

Water governance in the Alpine Region

Lunch break

Forest and fields: What role in a Water Resilience
Strategy in the Alps? 

Coffee Break

Groundwater governance in action

Summary and closing remarks

(Co-organised by MAMF Working Group of the Alpine Convention and EUSALP Task Force MFSUT)


