









2nd LANDSCAPE CONFERENCE

30 SEPTEMBER 2025

DRAFT AGENDA

8:30-9:00	Registration
9:00-9:30	Welcome addresses
9:30-10:00	Climate adapted cultural landscapes
10:00-10:30	EU Water Resilience Strategy
10:30-11:15	Different landscapes, one resource : Dialogue between Macro-regional Strategies
11.15 - 11:45	Coffee Break
11:45-12:30	Water governance in the Alpine Region
12:30-14:00	Lunch break
14:00-15:30	Forest and fields: What role in a Water Resilience Strategy in the Alps? (Co-organised by MAMF Working Group of the Alpine Convention and EUSALP Task Force MFSUT)
15:30-15:45	Coffee Break
15:45-16:30	Groundwater governance in action
16:30-17:00	Summary and closing remarks EURAC RESEARCH,
	EONAG NEGENICA,

EURAC RESEARCH, BOLZANO/BOZEN <u>Viale D</u>ruso/Drususallee 1